						17-1-00		6/99
	13327		÷			Voin	<u>10</u> Page_	04.30
	8692		Svell's No Ection t	dtice of 'O siell a	ND OF	SALE	~Page2;	3528
	ference is made to that	and ef	TERRY	I. LING and	THERESA 1	1. LING, hu	sband and wi	Te
Re	ference is made to that	Trust Deed wh	erein		······································		, is G , is Truste	rantor; e: and
77	AMATU PIDST FEDER	L. Sisemore AL SAVINGS	AND LOAN AS	SOCIATION			, is Bene	ficiary,
	corded in Official/Micro vering the following-des	film Records, V scribed real pro	ol. <u>M36</u> , Page perty in	Klamath	<u>Klam</u>	County,	County, C , Oregon:	iregon,
	officia	l plat there	ock 2 of Mil eof on file ounty, Orego	ls Gardens, in the offic n.	according e of the	to the County		
	lo action is pending to		t of the debt se	cured by the tru	ist deed.			
N	lo action is pending to	recover any par		the group	ntor has faile	d to pay the fo	ollowing:	
т	he obligation secured I	by the trust dee	d is in default t	because the gran	nuor nas rane	onthly ther	eafter.	
	\$611.84 plus 1:	4 due July 1 ate charges	LO, 1989, an	d a like amo	ount due m	Olichiy choi	,	
۲	The sum owing on the o	bligation secu	red by the trust	deed 13:				
	\$60,58	1.70, plus	interest at	the rate of	8,375% pe	er annum, pl	lus late cha	rges.
	plus trustee's fees, atto trust deed. Beneficiary has and do					nt to OBS 867	705 to 86.795.	
; ;		Li sa suovidod l		Apr	il 16	<u>, 19, 90</u> , a	t <u>10:00</u> o'cloc	k <u>A</u>
:	The property will be so based on standard of t KLamat	ime established h Falls		Apr Dat Klamath	il 16 540 Main Cou	19 90, a St., #301 Inty, Oregon.	t <u>10:00</u> o'cloc	
	The property will be so based on standard of t KLamat Interested persons are by payment of the entir with costs, trustee's ar five days before the da	notified of the ri e amount then of attorney's fee	ght: under ORS & lue, other than s as, and by curing	Apr D at K1 amath 36.753 to have th uch portion as w g any other defa	11 16 540 Main Cou is proceeding yould not ther nult complain	$\frac{1990}{\text{St.}, \#301}$, a inty, Oregon.	t <u>10:00</u> o'cloc d the trust deed i o default ocurred otice, at any tim	reinstated , together ne prior to
	Interested persons are by payment of the entir with costs, trustee's ar five days before the da	notified of the ri e amount then o d attorney's fee tte last set for	ght: under ORS & lue, other than s as, and by curing	Apr D at K1 amath 36.753 to have th uch portion as w g any other defa	il 16 540 Main Cou	$\frac{1990}{\text{St.}, \#301}$, a inty, Oregon.	t <u>10:00</u> o'cloc	reinstated , together ne prior to
	based on standard of t KLamat Interested persons are by payment of the entir with costs, trustee's ar five days before the da Dated:	notified of the rie amount then on the last set for $\frac{5}{19}$ $\frac{89}{19}$.	ghi: under ORS & Jue, other than s es, and by curing sale.	Apr Dat Klamath 36.753 to have th uch portion as w g any other defa	11 16 540 Main could is proceeding yould not ther hult complain	$\frac{1990}{\text{St.}, \frac{4301}{301}, a}$ inty, Oregon. dismissed and be due had no ed of in this N	t <u>10:00</u> o'cloc d the trust deed i o default ocurred otice, at any tim	reinstated , together ne prior to _, Trustee
-	based on standard of t KLamat Interested persons are by payment of the entir with costs, trustee's ar five days before the da Dated: <u>December</u> STATE OF OREGON, C The foregoing wa	the established the Falls notified of the ri- e amount then of d attorney's fee the last set for $5_{19} \frac{89}{2}_{19}$. county of s. acknowledged $3_{11} \frac{1}{14}$	ghi: uncer ORS & Jue, other than s as, and by curing sale. <u>K1 amath</u> J before me on L. Si semore	Apr Dat Klamath 36.753 to have th uch portion as w g any other defa	11 16 540 Main could not ther with complain	19,90, a 5t., #301, a 3t., #301, a 5t., #301, a 1000000000000000000000000000000000000	t <u>10:00</u> o'cloc	reinstatec , togethe ne prior to _, Truster
-	based on standard of t KLamat Interested persons are i by payment of the entir with costs, trustee's ar five days before the da Dated:	the established h Falls h Falls	ghi: uncer ORS & Jue, other than s as, and by curing sale. <u>K1 amath</u> J before me on L. Si semore	Apr Dat Klamath 36.753 to have th uch portion as w g any other defa	11 16 540 Main could not ther with complain	19,90, a 5t., #301, a 3t., #301, a 5t., #301, a 1000000000000000000000000000000000000	t <u>10:00</u> o'cloc d the trust deed to default ocurred otice, at any tim	reinstatec , togethe he prior to _, Trustec _, 19 <u>91</u>
	based on standard of t KLamat Interested persons are by payment of the entir with costs, trustee's ar five days before the da Dated: <u>December</u> STATE OF OREGON, C The foregoing wa	the established h Falls h Falls	ghi: uncer ORS & Jue, other than s as, and by curing sale. <u>K1 amath</u> J before me on L. Si semore	Apr Dat Klamath 36.753 to have th uch portion as w g any other defa	11 16 540 Main could not ther with complain	19,90, a 5t., #301, a 3t., #301, a 5t., #301, a 1000000000000000000000000000000000000	t <u>10:00</u> o'cloc	reinstated , together le prior to _, Trusted , 19 <u>91</u>
	based on standard of t KLamat Interested persons are by payment of the entir with costs, trustee's ar five days before the da Dated:	ime established h Falls notified of the ri- e amount then of d attorney's fee ite last set for 519 89 county of s acknowledged wiilliam copy: County of	ghi: uncer ORS & Jue, other than s es, and by curing sale. <u>KI amath</u> <u>I before me on L. Sisemore</u> Notary Pu <u>KI amath</u> <u>Dece</u>	Apr Dat Klamath 36.753 to have th uch portion as w g any other defa December blic for Oregon	11 16 540 Main could not ther with complain	ss	t <u>10:00</u> o'cloc d the trust deed to default ocurred otice, at any tim	reinstated , together le prior to , Trustee , 19 <u>91</u> for Truste
	based on standard of t KLamat Interested persons are i by payment of the entir with costs, trustee's ar five days before the da Dated:	ine established h Falls notified of the ri- e amount then of d attorney's fea- tte last set for 5	ghi: uncer ORS & Jue, other than s es, and by curing sale. <u>KI amath</u> <u>I before me on L. Sisemore</u> Notary Pu <u>KI amath</u> <u>Dece</u>	Apr Dat Klamath 36.753 to have th uch portion as w g any other defa December blic for Oregon mber 5 s.	11 16 540 Main could not ther with complain	ss 19 90, a 19 90, a 19 5t., #301, a inty, Oregon. dismissed and be due had no ed of in this N Ss 19 89 by hission Expires ss ss ss ss	t <u>10:00</u> o'cloc the trust deed to default ocurred otice, at any tim <u>August 2</u> Attorney at <u>2:32</u> o'cloc at	reinstated , together he prior to , Trustee , 19 <u>91</u> for Trustee for Trustee
-	based on standard of t KLamat Interested persons are by payment of the entir with costs, trustee's ar five days before the da Dated:	County of	ghi: uncer ORS & due, other than s es, and by curing sale. <u>Kl amath</u> <u>before me on L. Sisemore</u> <u>Notary Pu</u> <u>Kl amath</u> <u>Dece</u> & of mortgage	Apr Dat Klamath 36.753 to have th uch portion as w g any other defa December blic for Oregon mber 5 s. hty Clerk by	11 16 540 Main could not ther could not ther fould complain c	ss 19 90, a 19 90, a 19 5t., #301, a inty, Oregon. dismissed and be due had no ed of in this N Ss 19 89 by hission Expires ss ss ss ss	t <u>10:00</u> o'cloc the trust deed to default ocurred otice, at any tim <u>August 2</u> Attorney at <u>2:32</u> o'cloc at	reinstated , together he prior to , Trusted , 19 <u>91</u> for Truste for Truste
	based on standard of t KLamat Interested persons are i by payment of the entir with costs, trustee's ar five days before the da Dated: December STATE OF OREGON, C The foregoing wa Certified to be a true STATE OF OREGON, Filed for record c and recorded in <u>M8</u> After recording return William L. Sisemo	ime established h Falls notified of the ri- e amount then of d attorney's fee ite last set for 5	ghi: uncer ORS & due, other than s as, and by curing sale. <u>Klamath</u> before me on <u>L. Sisemore</u> <u>Notary Pu</u> <u>Klamath</u> <u>Dece</u> & of mortgage Biehn Cour	Apr Dat Klamath 36.753 to have th uch portion as w g any other defa December blic for Oregon mber 5 s. hty Clerk by	11 16 540 Main could not ther could not ther fould complain c	ss 19 90, a 19 90, a 19 5t., #301, a inty, Oregon. dismissed and be due had no ed of in this N Ss 19 89 by hission Expires ss ss ss ss	t <u>10:00</u> o'cloc the trust deed to default ocurred otice, at any tim <u>August 2</u> Attorney at <u>2:32</u> o'cloc at	reinstated , together le prior to , Trustee , 19 <u>91</u> for Truste
	based on standard of t KLamat Interested persons are i by payment of the entir with costs, trustee's ar five days before the da Dated: December STATE OF OREGON, O The foregoing wa Certified to be a thre STATE OF OREGON, Filed for record of and recorded in M8	ime established h Falls notified of the ri- e amount then of d attorney's fee ite last set for 5	ghi: uncer ORS & due, other than s as, and by curing sale. <u>Klamath</u> before me on <u>L. Sisemore</u> <u>Notary Pu</u> <u>Klamath</u> <u>Dece</u> & of mortgage Biehn Cour	Apr Dat Klamath 36.753 to have th uch portion as w g any other defa December blic for Oregon mber 5 s. hty Clerk by	11 16 540 Main could not ther could not ther fould complain c	ss 19 90, a 19 90, a 19 5t., #301, a inty, Oregon. dismissed and be due had no ed of in this N Ss 19 89 by hission Expires ss ss ss ss	t <u>10:00</u> o'cloc the trust deed to default ocurred otice, at any tim <u>August 2</u> Attorney at <u>2:32</u> o'cloc at	reinstated , together he prior to , Trustee , 19 <u>91</u> for Trustee for Trustee

a subseque dans a strategie and

SHERIFF'S RETURN OF SERVICE

STATE OF OREGON) COUNTY OF KLAMATH) DATE RECEIVED FOR SERVICE 12/05/89

I HEREBY CERTIFY THAT I RECEIVED FOR SERVICE ON TERRY L LING

THE WITHIN: TRUSTEE'S NOTICE OF SALE

TERRY L LING WAS SERVED PERSONALLY AND IN PERSON AT 2703 DARROW KLAMATH FALLS OR 97601 ON DECEMBER 7, 1989 AT D:42 PM

ALL SEARCH AND SERVICE WAS MADE WITHIN KLAMATH COUNTY, STATE OF OREGON.

CARL R. BURKHART, SHERIFF KLAMATH COUNTY, OREGON BY MOCABEE

_ 6500

SHERIFF'S RETURN OF SERVICE

STATE OF OREGON) COURTCASE NO SHERIFF*SCASE NO 89 3960 COUNTY OF KLAMATH) DATE RECEIVED FOR SERVICE 12/05/89

I HEREBY CERTIFY THAT I RECEIVED FOR SERVICE ON THERESA M LING

THE WITHIN: TRUSTEE'S NOTICE OF SALE

THERESA M LING WAS SERVED PERSONALLY AND IN PERSON AT 2703 DARROW KLAMATH FALLS OR 97601 ON DECEMBER 7, 1989 AT 0:42 PN

ALL SEARCH AND SERVICE WAS MADE WITHIN KLAMATH COUNTY, STATE OF OREGON.

CARL R. BURKHART, SHERIFF KLAMATH COUNTY, OREGON Solution Marth 8Y _2 MØCABEE

6501

6502

Affidavit of Publication

STATE OF OREGON, COUNTY OF KLAMATH

L. Deanna Azevedo, Office Manager being first duly sworn, depose and say that I am the principal clerk of the publisher of Herald and News

a newspaper of general circulation, as defined by Chapter 193 ORS, printed and published at Klamath Falls in the aforesaid county and state; that the..... LEGAL #1227

LING

the_

a printed copy of which is hereto annexed,
was published in the entire issue of said
newspaper forFOUR

(_4_ insertions) in the following issues:
DEC. 15, 1989
DEC.22, 1989
DEC. 19, 1989

JAN. 5, 1990

My commission expire

\$133.28 Total Cost: 5TH worn to before me this____ Subscribed and 90 19. MANUARY day É Ø, Notary ['ublic of Oregon

L I

ij : 120

(COPY OF NOTICE TO BE PASTED HERE)

TRUSTEE'S NOTICE OF DEFAULT AND ELECTION TO SELL AND OF SALE Reference: Is made to that Trust Dead wherein TERRY L, LING and THERESA M. LING, hus; Is and wilk is Strattor; William L. Sisemore, is Trustee: and KLAMATH FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATION, is Beneficiary, recruded in Official/Microtilm Re-ords. Vol. M&D, Pige: 1175, 'Klamath County, Oregon, covering 'the following-described real property in Klamath County, Oregon; Los B and 'n B Bick 2 of Mills Garciens, accord-ing to this deficial plat thereof on the in the office of the County Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon, No piction Is pending to recover any part of the defis Secured by the trust deed. The dilgation secured by the trust deed is in default because the grantor has failed to pay the fulls office in the defision of the county office, and the strattor is strattor office in the office office is '50.581.70, plus interest at the rais of strattor's ford, at does using us interest at the rais of the faile office in the stratt deed. Beneficiary has and does elect to sell the property to satisfy the obligation pursuant to ORS 80.7510 6.795; The property in the sold as provided by law on functioned at the established by ORS 10.10 at Main 35.51 (200, Klamath Falls, Klämath Contry, Oregon Interest at the deed office office difference interest of the established by ORS 10.10 at Main 35.51 to have this proceeding dismissed interest officers are notimed of the right under any during divertions are notimed of the right under Main 35.51 to have this proceeding dismissed and the trust deed reinstated by ORS 10.10 at Subtract Mind Costs. Trustees and attorney's to the trust deed reinstated by ORS 10.200 Subtract Mind Costs. Trustees and attorney's to the the day ender the rate of a dattorney's to the trust deed reinstated by ORS 10.200 Subtract Mind Costs. Trustees and attorney's to the the data ender the protect on the dattor. But the data elaster for sate Dread Data Subtract All 20.200.1000.1000.1000.1000000

AFFIDAVIT OF MAILING TR	USTEE'S NOTICE OF SALE	_ 6503
AFFIDAVII OF meth	, 55.	
STATE OF OREGON, County of <u>Klimeth</u> William L. Sisemore	hains first duly sworn, dep	ose, and sny and certify that.
thilliam L. Dischoulder	a resident of the	named in the attached original
STATE OF OREGON, County of	deed described in said notice bed in the attached notice requested to each of the lo tive last known addresses,	of sale by mailing a copy thereof
Highland College		
•		
Said persons include (a) the grantor in the function in the two persons of record or of whose interest the including the Department of Revenue or any other so deed if the lien or interest appears of record or the busice of the notices so mailed was certified to william L. Sisemore with posta States post office at	be a true copy of the origin be a true copy of the origin attorney for the tru- fe thereon fully prepaid, a on, onDecember 5 in December 5 in proper form to request same. Each of said notices was recorded. irral, trustee includes succes	al notice of sale by istee named in said notice; each such nd was deposited by me in the United
Subscribed and sworn to before me this	Alice Sue	mara 8/2/91
	Dublic for Oregon. M	y commission expires not date
NO SEAD	is are numerous or whan the maili	build be attached to the foregoing allid
No Mare: than, ohe faith al allidavit may be used when the parties Mare: than, ohe faith all allidavit may be used when the parties	e the trustee's octual signature	should be attached to the foregoing allie or ATE OF OREGON,
Bunt ishtep's North: An original north		STATEOFOR
AFFIDAVIT OF MAILING TRUSTEE'S	:	I certify that the windle 9th
AFFIDAVIT OF SALE		was received for record on the April
RE: Trust Deed from		Ut and the second the
	LOOM T USE THIS BRACE RESERVED	in book/reel/volume tro/lile/i
Grantor	LABEL IN COUN	
то	TIEB WHINE UBLU)	
		Witness my find and
Trustee		County allixed.
ATTER RECORDING RETURN TO	1	Evelyn Biehn, County Cle
Wm. L. Sisemore		11 Damare Mulendare
540 Main St		litelaccente i human
Klamath Falls, OR 97601	Fee \$28.00	